99
2
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
On-Board Type (DC) EMI Suppression Filters (EMIFILr)
Chip EMIFILr LC Combined Type for Large Current NFE61H Series
The T-type chip EMI Filter NFE61H series consists of
a feedthrough capacitor and ferrite beads.

+0.3
-0.5
(1) (2) (3)
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated Current
(A)
Insulation Resistance
(min.)
(M ohm)
Operating Temperature Range
(°C)
NFE61HT330U2A9 33 +30%,-30% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFE61HT680R2A9 68 +30%,-30% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFE61HT101Z2A9 100 +30%,-30% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFE61HT181C2A9 180 +30%,-30% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFE61HT361C2A9 360 +20%,-20% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFE61HT681D2A9 680 +30%,-30% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFE61HT102F2A9 1000 +80%,-20% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFE61HT332Z2A9 3300 +80%,-20% 100 2 1000 -55 to +125
■ Equivalent Circuit
Input Output
GND
No polarity.